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8BE78857331858478525619A00494954
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB

CN=Non-Record/O=ARRB
Tom Samoluk/ARRB

04/10/1995

9:23:34 AM

04/10/1995

9:20:29 AM

Nexis

I was wondering how much of Chet's time it would take to get me on line for Nexis? He seems busy, so |
haven't asked him about it, but this is a good time for me to learn, while it's free. Any thoughts? Thanks.
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